
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

No.
329
727
307
73

494
379
38

414
364
64

114
161
29
85
10

418
334
831
158
316
99
15

595
464
66

100
34

131
146
189
530
43

177
8

278
201
754
59
81

331
880

Name
Luca Nijenhuis
Boris Maillard
Lars van Berkel
Peter Irt
Dave Versluis
Jaap Corneth
Axel Van de Sande
Thomas Kjer Olsen
Dietger Damiaens
Dominique Thury
Davide von Zitzewitz
Lars Reuther
Henry Jacobi
Marcus-Lee Soper
Calvin Vlaanderen
Joel van Mechelen
Mathias Gryning
Tomasz Wysocki
Andreas Jörgensen
Rasmus Lynggaard
Jorge Zaragoza
Stefan Ekerold
Cedric Grobben
Mike te Beest
Tim Koch
Stephan Büttner
Toni Hoffmann
Bernhard Ekerold
Felix Frick
Mika Kordbarlag
Felix Nilsson
Niklas Raths
Franziskus Wünsche
Cabal George
Thomas Vermijl
Stefanos Stefanidis
Nichlas Bjerregaard
Tobias Linke
Brian Hsu
Ondrej Brendl
Martin Hansen

FNM

KNMV

DMSB

KNMV

AMZS

KNMV

KNMV

FMB

DMU

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACU

KNMV

KNMV

DMU

PZM

DMU

DMU

RFME

DMSB

FMB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

SVEMO

DMSB

DMSB

FRM

FMB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMU

Nat/Hometown

NED/ Heerde

FRA/ GIGNAC

NED/ Veghel

SLO/ Ljubljana-P

NED/ 1566 NC

NED/ Baarlo

BEL/ Kermt

DEN/ Sønderbor

BEL/ Kortessem

GER/ Bad Schlem

GER/ Wangels

GER/ Pleidelshe

GER/ Bad Sulza

GBR/ Elsendorp

NED/ Schmelz

NED/ Prinsenbee

DEN/ Slagelse

POL/ Chorzów

DEN/ horsens

DEN/ erslev

ESP/ Pless

GER/ Weiskirche

BEL/ Opglabbee

NED/ Duiven

GER/ Wormsted

GER/ Schkölen

GER/ Wismar

GER/ Weiskirche

GER/ Plate

GER/ Schloß Ho

SWE/ Veberöd

GER/ Niederzier

GER/ Klüden

ROU/ Brasov

BEL/ Helchteren

GRE/ 47495

DEN/ 9240

GER/ Berlin

GER/ Pless

CZE/ Skutec

DEN/ 4623

Trademark

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM0

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

Gebben Racing

MONSTER ENERGYKAWASAKI ELF

Nestaan Jumbo Team

Vamo racing

Frentec Monster Energy HNR Team

Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team

GPR PROMO MX Team by Mefo Sp

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team

BvZ Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

MX Team Van de Werff-Rijkers

Team Silentsport Suzuki

supermx

ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe

KTM KOSAK Racing

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

Team-Böttcher-KTM

BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki

Monster Energy Kawasaki Team Pf

Team BVZ Racing Team

KTM KOSAK Racing

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Racing Team marXparts by

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto- Web

Kaczmarek Motorsport

Kosak Racing Team

GPR PROMO MX Team by Mefo Sp

Bjerregaard Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team

ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe

LR Cosmetic ADOS KTM racing tea

Laps
5
3
6
7
7
6
6
6
5
6
7
6
6
6
6
7
7
6
7
7
7
7
6
7
7
6
5
7
6
7
7
6
6
6
6
7
7
6
6
6
5

Best Tm
1:58.273
1:59.020
2:00.887
2:02.062
2:02.261
2:02.312
2:02.401
2:02.588
2:02.744
2:02.936
2:03.566
2:03.734
2:03.755
2:03.828
2:03.900
2:03.903
2:03.934
2:04.025
2:04.112
2:04.169
2:04.228
2:04.274
2:04.497
2:04.553
2:04.761
2:04.942
2:05.281
2:05.778
2:05.829
2:05.875
2:06.063
2:06.199
2:06.332
2:06.346
2:06.530
2:07.217
2:07.584
2:08.852
2:08.877
2:09.374
2:10.882

Diff

0.747
2.614
3.789
3.988
4.039
4.128
4.315
4.471
4.663
5.293
5.461
5.482
5.555
5.627
5.630
5.661
5.752
5.839
5.896
5.955
6.001
6.224
6.280
6.488
6.669
7.008
7.505
7.556
7.602
7.790
7.926
8.059
8.073
8.257
8.944
9.311

10.579
10.604
11.101
12.609

In Lap
4
2
4
6
5
5
3
5
5
2
5
4
6
6
3
2
4
2
2
4
6
7
5
7
6
3
4
2
6
2
7
2
3
4
5
2
2
2
2
4
4

km/h
56,310
55,957
55,093
54,562
54,474
54,451
54,411
54,328
54,259
54,175
53,898
53,825
53,816
53,784
53,753
53,752
53,738
53,699
53,661
53,637
53,611
53,591
53,495
53,471
53,382
53,305
53,160
52,950
52,929
52,910
52,831
52,774
52,718
52,712
52,636
52,351
52,201
51,687
51,677
51,479
50,886
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:25:04

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

21.07.2013 10:25

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 27/13
posted at:              h


